-CAMP-Manitou

Schools/Youth Groups — Price List

Overnight (One night)

Site Rental

\$ 300.00 Flat Fee + \$150.00 per cabin.

Use of some facilities and activities included. (Dependent on combination of need and availability).

Full Accommodation

\$300.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

\$150.00 per cabin.

\$48.00 per student for Lunch, Day One through Lunch, Day Two.

Combination

\$300.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

\$150.00 per cabin.

Meal price separate (dependent on number of both meals and students)

Overnight (Two nights)

Site Rental

\$400.00 Flat Fee + \$250.00 per cabin

Use of some facilities included (dependent on combination of need and availability).

Full Accommodation

\$400.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

\$250.00 per cabin

\$84.00 per student for Lunch, Day One through Lunch, Day Three.

Combination

\$400.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

\$250.00 per cabin

Meal price separate (dependent on number of both meals and students)

Rink Rental Cost - \$175.00/hour

Half Day (Up to 4 hours)

Site Rental

\$150.00 Flat Fee. All activities lead by school.

Use of some facilities and equipment included (dependent on combination of need and availability).

Full Accommodation

\$150.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

Meal Price separate (dependent on numbers).

Combination

\$150.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

Meal price separate (dependent on numbers).

Full Day (5 – 8 hours)

Site Rental

\$250.00 Flat Fee. All activities lead by school.

Use of some facilities and equipment included (dependent on combination of need and availability).

Full Accommodation

\$250.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

Meal Price separate (dependent on numbers).

Combination

\$250.00 Flat Fee + \$30.00 per Staff Activity hour.

Meal price separate (dependent on numbers).

Not for Profits – 25% off regular pricing. For other subsidy needs, please fill out the subsidy form - link is found below the "Book Now" link.